
Resultat Vårsaluten Nr 4 Överum 2011 02 20.

Klass 3 C 1 Sten Ellis Borgsholm Pk 48 / 28 50 Silver

2 Max Johansson Saab Pk 48 / 28 46 Silver

3 Anders Magnusson Växjö Pk 48 / 28 45 Silver

4 Tony Boren Åby Sk 48 / 28 39 Silver

5 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 47 / 28 48 Brons

6 Dan Melin Råsbo Pk 47 / 28 44 Brons

7 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 47 / 28 39 Brons

8 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 47 / 27 36 Brons

9 Björn Larsson Saab Pk 45 / 28 33 Brons

10 P-A Willners Borgsholm Pk 45 / 27 41 Brons

11 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 45 / 26 45 Brons

12 Hans Wallden Valdemarsvik Pk 44 / 28 34 Brons

13 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 44 / 26 38 Brons

14 Per Jansson Åby Sk 43 / 27 39

15 Stefan Friberg Saab Pk 43 / 27 27

16 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pskf 43 / 26 38

17 Svante Karlsson Örebro Pssk 40 / 27 32

18 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco 40 / 26 28

Klass 2 C 1 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk 48 / 28 46 Silver

2 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Pskf 48 / 28 41 Silver

3 Niklas Eriksson Ankarsrums Psk 46 / 26 42 Brons

4 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 43 / 28 27

5 Mikael Johansson Överums Pk 42 / 25 18

6 Conny Pettersson Vimmerby Psk 41 / 28 34

7 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Pskf 41 / 27 40

8 Per Forsling Borgsholm Pk 39 / 26 34

9 Göran Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 38 / 26 26

10 Dmitri Tångered Överums Pk 27 / 20 26

11 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco 11 / 9 9

Klass 1 C 1 Magnus Henell Norrköpings Pk 47 / 28 41 Brons

2 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings Skf 43 / 27 37

3 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 42 / 25 37

4 Johan Eriksson Överums Pk 41 / 28 32

5 Daniel Schöld A 1 Skf 39 / 26 27

6 Jonas Bollden Linköpings Skf 39 / 24 36

7 Joakim Svensson Valdemarsvik Pk 38 / 25 35

8 Rickard Jakobsson Linköpings Skf 38 / 25 26

9 Fredrik Majer A 1 Skf 35 / 25 28

10 Fredrik Udenius Åby Sk 35 / 24 31

11 Joakim Andersson Valdemarsvik Pk 34 / 22 23

12 Kim Lindav Vimmerby Psk 30 / 20 28

Klass Jun C 1 Tomas Friberg Saab Pk 39 / 27 31

2 Mattias Pantzar Norrköpings Pk 33 / 23 27

3 Thorsten Ekströmer Överums Pk 11 / 10 1

Klass 3C Dam 1 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pssk 48 / 28 45 Silver

2 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk 45 / 28 41 Brons

3 Elisabeth Magnusson Örebro Pssk 43 / 27 37

4 Lena Rosenkvist Döderhults Psk 42 / 26 37

Klass 2C Dam 1 Elinor Nyberg A 1 Skf 45 / 28 43 Brons

2 Ingmarie Åkerö Västerviks Pskf 35 / 21 23

3 Maria Åkerö Västerviks Pskf 31 / 19 18

Klass 1C Dam 1 Maja Schimmel Åby Sk 42 / 26 33

2 Carin Jansson Överums Pk 42 / 25 34

Klass Vet Y 1 Krister Retzman Åtvidaberg Pk 47 / 27 44 Brons

2 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 46 / 28 34 Brons

3 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 44 / 28 37 Brons



4 Nils Knutsson A 1 Skf 43 / 26 42

5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 42 / 24 41

6 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 40 / 25 40

Klass Vet Ä 1 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 47 / 28 37 Brons

2 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 45 / 27 48 Brons

3 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Psk 41 / 25 25

4 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 39 / 24 23

5 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf 38 / 27 22

6 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson Västerviks Pskf 38 / 25 32

7 Weine Samuelsson Linköpings Skf 37 / 24 31

8 Rainer Wickström Linköpings Skf 34 / 22 33

9 Rolf Burman Västerviks Pskf 32 / 24 29

10 Lars Törngren Norrköpings Pk 32 / 22 22

Klass 3 A 1 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 48 / 28 48 Silver

2 Anders Magnusson Växjö Pk 47 / 28 43 Silver

3 Sten Ellis Borgsholm Pk 47 / 28 42 Silver

4 Ronny Olander Högsby Pk 47 / 28 35 Silver

5 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 46 / 28 31 Brons

6 Niklas Olander Högsby Pk 46 / 27 43 Brons

7 Dan Melin Råsbo Pk 45 / 27 44 Brons

8 Tony Boren Åby Sk 44 / 27 46 Brons

9 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 42 / 26 30 Brons

10 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco 42 / 25 32 Brons

11 P-A Willners Borgsholm Pk 39 / 24 27 Brons

12 Björn Larsson Saab Pk 38 / 27 39 Brons

13 Svante Karlsson Örebro Pssk 37 / 25 39 Brons

Klass 2 A 1 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk 45 / 28 45

2 Conny Pettersson Vimmerby Psk 41 / 25 27

3 Per Forsling Borgsholm Pk 38 / 25 30

4 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco 34 / 25 23

5 Niklas Eriksson Ankarsrums Psk 32 / 21 26

Klass 1 A 1 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 45 / 28 42

2 Carin Jansson Överums Pk 34 / 23 31

3 Joakim Svensson Valdemarsvik Pk 33 / 22 24

4 Kim Lindav Vimmerby Psk 33 / 21 18

5 Maja Schimmel Åby Sk 29 / 22 19

6 Fredrik Udenius Åby Sk 24 / 20 19

Klass Vy A 1 Nils Knutsson A 1 Skf 42 / 26 36

2 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 41 / 25 37

3 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 39 / 27 32

Klass Vä A 1 Lars Törngren Norrköpings Pk 40 / 26 30

2 Weine Samuelsson Linköpings Skf 38 / 25 28

3 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 36 / 23 26

4 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf 28 / 19 18

5 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson Västerviks Pskf 26 / 18 24

6 Rainer Wickström Linköpings Skf 20 / 15 6

Klass 3 B 1 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 48 / 28 47 Brons

1 Anders Magnusson Växjö Pk 47 / 28 43 Brons

3 Dan Melin Råsbo Pk 47 / 28 41 Brons

4 Tony Boren Åby Sk 45 / 27 37

5 Elisabeth Magnusson Örebro Pssk 42 / 26 28

6 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pssk 41 / 26 29

Klass Vy B 1 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 41 / 25 28

Klass Vä B 1 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 45 / 25 43

Klass 3 R 1 Anders Magnusson Växjö Pk 46 / 28 53 Silver

2 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 46 / 28 41 Silver



3 Ronny Olander Högsby Pk 44 / 28 46 Brons

4 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 43 / 28 33

5 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco 40 / 27 27

6 Svante Karlsson Örebro Pssk 40 / 25 43

7 Lars-Erik Almgren Åby Sk 30 / 20 34

Klass 2 R 1 Conny Pettersson Vimmerby Psk 45 / 28 39 Brons

2 Mattias Pantzar Norrköpings Pk 35 / 25 26

3 Göran Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 32 / 22 23

4 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco 18 / 14 15

Klass 1 R 1 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings Skf 44 / 27 26 Brons

2 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 39 / 26 18

3 Fredrik Udenius Åby Sk 27 / 21 20

4 Kim Lindav Vimmerby Psk 27 / 20 8

Klass Vy R 1 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 45 / 28 40 Brons

2 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 36 / 24 39

Klass Vä R 1 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 38 / 25 42

2 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Psk 37 / 24 27

3 Rolf Burman Västerviks Pskf 34 / 21 44
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